XVIII Brazilian Meeting on Inorganic chemistry — 7" Brazilian Meeting on Rare Earths (BMIC-TR-2016)
Invited Speakers- Presentation time- 25 min + 5 questions (30 min total)

Two parallel Oral sessions- Presentation time- 15 min + 5 min questions (20 min total)

25/09 26/09 27/09 28/09 29/09 30/09
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-14:30




14:30-15:00

Registration
+
Fluorescence

School

15:00-15:30

Registration
+
Fluorescence

School

14:00-16:00

Special session- BCS

11:50h

Closing session

15:30-16:00

Registration
+
Fluorescence

School

Special session- BCS

16:00-16:30

Registration
+
Fluorescence

School

16:30-16:50

Registration
+
Fluorescence

School

16:50-17:10

Registration
+
Fluorescence

School

Special session- BCS




17:10-17:30 | Registration
+
Fluorescence
School
17:30-17:50
18:00-20:00
18:00-21:00 | Welcome Banquet
Cocktail

Posters sessions (Remember that if your contribution is presented in ORAL session you are not required to present POSTER. You may present if you want!!)

Monday (26/09)- BMIC01-BMIC100
Tuesday (2709)- BMIC101 — BMIC-175 and TRO1- TR25
Thursday (29/09)- TR25 — TR129



